Email: rahul4849pal@gmail.com

Sub.: RELEASE LETTER 

Dear Mr. Rahul Pal, 

This is with reference to your resignation email dated 30th September 2024 resigning from 
the services of our organization with immediate effect. 

As per our office records Rs. 27,069.00 (Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand & Sixty Nine 
Only) is payable to you towards the full and final settlement of all your dues till date of 
your relieving (Details attached). On submission of an accepted copy of this letter, we will 
transfer the aforesaid amount directly to your bank account.